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LTS (nm) 1310,1490,1550 (Effi] 1270/1577nm)
K (nm) 1310,1490 (€ 1270/1577nm)
TAEHK (nm) 1540~1560
A L o 5 (dB) >40 (1310/1490nm and 1550nm )
M) S5 3R 5 (A/W) >0.9
TR # (dBm) +2~-18
S [ AR A (dB) >55
WG / SC/APC
o / SC/UPC(R] 7€ il SC/APC)
i i AN MHz/dB 47-1000/<+1
PO dBuy 1 RF‘ AGC: 82+1/(-2~--12dBm)
2RF (] E i) AGC: 78+1/(-2~--12dBm)
B 4 HL ST T dB 0~15 (A&
SRR dB >14 (75Q characteristic impedance)
S RF / 1%, il (Al g 2 B el
CNR FiE dB >44/34(PAL-D 60CH,0MI13.8%,-9dBm)
CTB ¥tk dB >65/260/260(-1dBm receive)
HLrs/Thie V/W AC100~240V->DC5/3
TAE/MEAF IR C -35~50/-40~75({EJ¥ 5~90%)
T mm 95x92x23
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SHA RF | e HSFE RO 5 FRiR it %] ONU BRI
RE - FWR-8610RW SC/UPC(F] €l SC/APC)
ADJ FWR-8610RW/(ADJ) SC/UPC(R] & il SC/APC)
2RF - FWR-8610RW(2*RF) | SC/UPC(FJ5E | SC/APC)
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